
Little Rae's Bakery

12673 - Power Up! Shortbread Cookies
Power Up - All natural, non-GMO ingredient Turtle and Mushroom decorated shortbread cookies in a clamshell. All of our cookies are made with real
butter, Shepard's Grain flour, plant-based colors, cage free eggs, and are hand cut and decorated in a peanut/tree Nut, soy, coconut and sesame
free facility that is Certified Minority Owned located in Seattle, Washington.

MARKETING

All natural, non-GMO ingredient Turtle and
Mushroom decorated shortbread cookies
in a clamshell. All of our cookies are made
with real butter, Shepard's Grain flour,
plant-based colors, cage free eggs, and
are hand cut and decorated in a
peanut/tree

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

24011 10880252234869 12/6 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Little Rae's Bakery Bliss Foods LLC Biscuits/Cookies (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

7 LBR 4.5 LBR No United States Undeclared No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

14.5 INH 13.1 INH 6.2 INH 0.68 FTQ 09x07 237 Days -5 FAH / -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Nutrition Facts
8 Servings per container
Serving Size  1.0 EA

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6 g

Saturated Fat 3.5 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 20 mg

Sodium 45 mg

Total Carbohydrates 12 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g

Total Sugars 5 g

Includes 5 g Added Sugars

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 0 mg

Iron 1 mg

Potassium 0 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Ship/hold Frozen, slack ambient 42 Days---UNIT
UPC: 880252234862---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - N

 Soybean - N  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour,
Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin,
Folic Acid), Cane Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Powdered
Cane Sugar (Cane Sugar, Tapioca Starch), Cage Free
Eggs (Eggs, Citric Acid), Water, Natural Vanilla Extract
(Water, Alcohol, Cane Sugar, Extractives from
Madagascar Vanilla Beans). Contains less than .5% of:
Egg Whites, Beets, Citric Acid, Turmeric, Vegetable
Juice
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

eat

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to eat

MORE INFORMATION
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